
NJDOC FACILITY CONTACTS

ATTORNEYS, VIDEO TELECONFERENCING, AND SPECIAL VISIT REQUESTS

Adult Diagnostic & Treatment Center Bayside State Prison
Attorney visits Attorney visits
Janice Rodriguez Cori Coulter 

Janice.Rodriguez@doc.nj.gov Cori.Coulter@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8008 856-785-0010 x5254

Ziporah Shivers Jennise Galle 

Ziporah.Shivers@doc.nj.gov Jennise.Galle@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8006 856-785-0040 x5228

Serkia Speller

Serkia.Speller@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8007

Video Teleconferences Video Teleconferences
Janice Rodriguez Cori Coulter 

Janice.Rodriguez@doc.nj.gov Cori.Coulter@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8008 856-785-0010 x5254

Ziporah Shivers

Ziporah.Shivers@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8006

Serkia Speller

Serkia.Speller@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8007

Special Visits for the inmate population Special Visits for the inmate population
Janice Rodriguez Rebecca Smith

Janice.Rodriguez@doc.nj.gov Rebecca.Smith@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8008 856-785-0010 x5279

Ziporah Shivers

Ziporah.Shivers@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8006

Serkia Speller

Serkia.Speller@doc.nj.gov

732-574-4224 x8007

mailto:Janice.Rodriguez@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Cori.Coulter@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Ziporah.Shivers@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Serkia.Speller@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Janice.Rodriguez@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Cori.Coulter@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Ziporah.Shivers@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Serkia.Speller@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Janice.Rodriguez@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Rebecca.Smith@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Ziporah.Shivers@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Serkia.Speller@doc.nj.gov


NJDOC FACILITY CONTACTS

ATTORNEYS, VIDEO TELECONFERENCING, AND SPECIAL VISIT REQUESTS

East Jersey State Prison
Attorney visits

Karyn Parker-Foreman

Karyn.Parker-Foreman@doc.nj.gov

732-499-5010 x2613

Carrie Davis

Carrie.Davis@doc.nj.gov

732-499-5010 x2701

Video Teleconferences
Karyn Parker-Foreman

Karyn.Parker-Foreman@doc.nj.gov

732-499-5010 x2613

Carrie Davis

Carrie.Davis@doc.nj.gov

732-499-5010 x2701

Special Visits for the inmate population
Karyn Parker-Foreman

Karyn.Parker-Foreman@doc.nj.gov

732-499-5010 x2613

Carrie Davis

Carrie.Davis@doc.nj.gov

732-499-5010 x2701

mailto:Karyn.Parker-Foreman@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Carrie.Davis@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Karyn.Parker-Foreman@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Carrie.Davis@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Karyn.Parker-Foreman@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Carrie.Davis@doc.nj.gov


NJDOC FACILITY CONTACTS

ATTORNEYS, VIDEO TELECONFERENCING, AND SPECIAL VISIT REQUESTS

Edna Mahan Correctional Facility for Women
Attorney visits
Samuel Winslow

Samuel.Winslow@doc.nj.gov

908-735-7111 x3607

Nancy Nazario

Nancy.Nazario@doc.nj.gov

908-735-7111 x3647

Video Teleconferences
Nicole Berberena

Nicole.Berberena@doc.nj.gov

908-735-3634

Kimberly Hawk

Kimberly.Hawk@doc.nj.gov

908-735-3611

Debra Magyar

Debra.Magyar@doc.nj.gov

908-735-3603

Special Visits for the inmate population
Debra Magyar

Debra.Magyar@doc.nj.gov

908-735-3603

Kimberly Hawk

Kimberly.Hawk@doc.nj.gov

908-735-3611

Nicole Berberena

Nicole.Berberena@doc.nj.gov

908-735-3634

mailto:Samuel.Winslow@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Nancy.Nazario@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Nicole.Berberena@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Hawk@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Debra.Magyar@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Debra.Magyar@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Hawk@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Nicole.Berberena@doc.nj.gov


NJDOC FACILITY CONTACTS

ATTORNEYS, VIDEO TELECONFERENCING, AND SPECIAL VISIT REQUESTS

Garden State Correctional Facility Mid-State Correctional Facility
Attorney visits Attorney visits

Jessica Mariconda Thurman Miller

Jessica.Mariconda@doc.nj.gov Thurman.Miller@doc.nj.gov

609-298-6300 x2207 609-723-4221 x8226

Evelia McConn

Evelia.McConn@doc.nj.gov

609-723-8686

Video Teleconferences Video Teleconferences
Jessica Mariconda Thurman Miller

Jessica.Mariconda@doc.nj.gov Thurman.Miller@doc.nj.gov

609-298-6300 x2207 609-723-4221 x8226

Evelia McConn

Evelia.McConn@doc.nj.gov

609-723-8686

Special Visits for the inmate population Special Visits for the inmate population
Euri Maya-Kidwell Thurman Miller

Euri.Maya-Kidwell@doc.nj.gov Thurman.Miller@doc.nj.gov

609-298-6300 x2369 609-723-4221 x8226

Evelia McConn

Evelia.McConn@doc.nj.gov

609-723-8686

mailto:Jessica.Mariconda@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Thurman.Miller@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Evelia.McConn@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Jessica.Mariconda@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Thurman.Miller@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Evelia.McConn@doc.nj.gov
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mailto:Evelia.McConn@doc.nj.gov


NJDOC FACILITY CONTACTS

ATTORNEYS, VIDEO TELECONFERENCING, AND SPECIAL VISIT REQUESTS

New Jersey State Prison Northern State Prison
Attorney visits Attorney visits

Kelly Greer Soraya Arce

Kelly.Greer@doc.nj.gov Soraya.Arce@doc.nj.gov

609-292-9700 x4218 973-465-0068 x4338

Jessica McDuffie Michelle Valenzuela

Jessica.McDuffie@doc.nj.gov Michelle.Valenzuela@doc.nj.gov

609-292-9700 x4342 973-465-0068 x4235

Cherice Hampton

Cherice.Hampton@doc.nj.gov

609-292-9700 x4290

Video Teleconferences Video Teleconferences
Kelly Greer Soraya Arce

Kelly.Greer@doc.nj.gov Soraya.Arce@doc.nj.gov

609-292-9700 x4218 973-465-0068 x4338

Jessica McDuffie Michelle Valenzuela

Jessica.McDuffie@doc.nj.gov Michelle.Valenzuela@doc.nj.gov

609-292-9700 x4342 973-465-0068 x4235

Cherice Hampton

Cherice.Hampton@doc.nj.gov

609-292-9700 x4290

Special Visits for the inmate population Special Visits for the inmate population
Jeffrey Crothers Soraya Arce

Jeffrey.Crothers@doc.nj.gov Soraya.Arce@doc.nj.gov

609-292-9700 x4604 973-465-0068 x4338

Garyn Nathan Michelle Valenzuela

Garyn.Nathan@doc.nj.gov Michelle.Valenzuela@doc.nj.gov

609-292-9700 x4603 973-465-0068 x4235

mailto:Kelly.Greer@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Soraya.Arce@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Jessica.McDuffie@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Michelle.Valenzuela@doc.nj.gov
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mailto:Jeffrey.Crothers@doc.nj.gov
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NJDOC FACILITY CONTACTS

ATTORNEYS, VIDEO TELECONFERENCING, AND SPECIAL VISIT REQUESTS

Southern State Correctional Facility South Woods State Prison
Attorney visits Attorney visits

Denise Webb Denise Lairson

Denise.Webb@doc.nj.gov Denise.Lairson@doc.nj.gov

856-785-6636 x6636 856-459-7000 x7015

Danielle Weber

Danielle.Weber@doc.nj.gov

856-785-6636 x6680

Video Teleconferences Video Teleconferences
Dawn Bailey Denise Lairson

Dawn.Bailey@doc.nj.gov Denise.Lairson@doc.nj.gov

856-785-6636 x6247 856-459-7000 x7015

Keristen Lloyd 

Keristen.Lloyd@doc.nj.gov

856-785-6636 x6213

Special Visits for the inmate population Special Visits for the inmate population
Denise Webb Denise Lairson

Denise.Webb@doc.nj.gov Denise.Lairson@doc.nj.gov

856-785-6636 x6636 856-459-7000 x7015

Danielle Weber

Danielle.Weber@doc.nj.gov

856-785-6636 x6680

mailto:Denise.Webb@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Denise.Lairson@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Danielle.Weber@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Dawn.Bailey@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Denise.Lairson@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Keristen.Lloyd@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Denise.Webb@doc.nj.gov
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mailto:Danielle.Weber@doc.nj.gov


NJDOC FACILITY CONTACTS

ATTORNEYS, VIDEO TELECONFERENCING, AND SPECIAL VISIT REQUESTS

William H. Fauver Youth Correctional Facility
Attorney visits

Joyce Rufolo-Prior

Joyce.Rufolo-Prior@doc.nj.gov

908-638-7650

Video Teleconferences
Joyce Rufolo-Prior

Joyce.Rufolo-Prior@doc.nj.gov

908-638-7650

Special Visits for the inmate population
Joyce Rufolo-Prior

Joyce.Rufolo-Prior@doc.nj.gov

908-638-7650

mailto:Joyce.Rufolo-Prior@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Joyce.Rufolo-Prior@doc.nj.gov
mailto:Joyce.Rufolo-Prior@doc.nj.gov

